HIGH SCHOOL COACHES OF
FOOTBALL, BASKETBALL
HS ATHLETIC DIRECTOR

HEAD VOLLEYBALL

HIGH SCHOOL COACHES OF
CROSS COUNTRY, TRACK,
BASEBALL, SOFTBALL
ASSISTANTS OF BASKETBALL,
FOOTBALL, ATHLETIC DIRECTOR

ASSISTANT VOLLEYBALL
WRESTLING DRIVER

JR. HIGH HEAD COACHES,
HS ACADEMIC

ASST. BASEBALL, SOFTBALL
MARCHING BAND, HS CHOIR
HS BAND

HS PLAY/MUSICAL
JH CHEERLEADING
ASST. CROSS COUNTRY

JH ASSISTANT COACH,

HS STUCO

WEIGHT LIFTING

HS CHEERLEADING-BASKETBALL
HS CHEERLEADING-FOOTBALL

EXTRA-DUTY SCHEDULE
NORTH PLATTE SCHOOL DISTRICT
$35,000 BASE SALARY

Years
1-2
3-4
5-6
7-8
9-10

1-2
3-4
5-6
7-8
9-10

1-2
3-4
5-6
7-8
9-10

1-2
3-4

7-8
9-10

1-2

5-6

7-8
9-10

9-10

1-2

5-6

7-8
9-10

2021-2022

% of base
12.00%
13.20%
14.50%
16.00%
17.60%

10.00%
11.00%
12.10%
13.30%
14.60%

9.00%
9.90%
10.90%
12%
13.20%

8.00%
8.80%
9.70%
10.60%
11.70%

7.00%
7.70%
8.50%
9.30%
10.20%

6.00%
6.60%
7.30%
8.00%
8.80%

5.00%
5.50%
6.00%
6.70%
7.30%

Amount
4200
4620
5075
5600
6160

3500
3850
4235
4655
5110

3150
3465
3815
4200
4620

2800
3080
3395
3710
4095

2450
2695
2975
3255
3570

2100
2310
2555
2800
3080

1750
1925
2100
2345
2555



2021-2022
EXTRA-DUTY SCHEDULE

VEARBOOK NORTH PLATTE SCHOQJoPISTRICT 1400
ELEM/INT MUSIC 3.935,000 BASE,SAARY 1540
5-6 4.80% 1680
7-8 5.30% 1855
9-10 5.90% 2065
HS MUSICAL ASSISTANT, 1-2 3.00% 1050
JH STUDENT COUNCIL, 3-4 3.30% 1155
JH BAND, PEP BAND, 5-6 3.60% 1260
JH CHOIR 7-8 4.00% 1400
JUNIOR CLASS/CONCESSION STAND (3)  9-10 4.40% 1540
SENIOR SPONSOR, NHS 1-2 2.00% 700
3-4 2.20% 770
5-6 2.40% 840
7-8 2.70% 945
9-10 2.90% 1015
ELEMENTARY YEARBOOK 1000

INTERMEDIATE YEARBOOK 1000





