2021-2022 EXTRA-DUTY SCHEDULE NORTH PLATTE SCHOOL DISTRICT \$35,000 BASE SALARY

	Years	% of base	Amount
HIGH SCHOOL COACHES OF	1-2	12.00%	4200
FOOTBALL, BASKETBALL	3-4	13.20%	4620
HS ATHLETIC DIRECTOR	5-6	14.50%	5075
	7-8	16.00%	5600
	9-10	17.60%	6160
HEAD VOLLEYBALL	1-2	10.00%	3500
	3-4	11.00%	3850
	5-6	12.10%	4235
	7-8	13.30%	4655
	9-10	14.60%	5110
HIGH SCHOOL COACHES OF	1-2	9.00%	3150
CROSS COUNTRY, TRACK,	3-4	9.90%	3465
BASEBALL, SOFTBALL	5-6	10.90%	3815
ASSISTANTS OF BASKETBALL,	7-8	12%	4200
FOOTBALL, ATHLETIC DIRECTOR	9-10	13.20%	4620
TOOTBALL, ATTLETTE BINLEGIGIT	3 10	13.2070	1020
ASSISTANT VOLLEYBALL	1-2	8.00%	2800
WRESTLING DRIVER	3-4	8.80%	3080
	5-6	9.70%	3395
	7-8	10.60%	3710
	9-10	11.70%	4095
ID LUCILLIEAD COACLIES	1.2	7.00%	2450
JR. HIGH HEAD COACHES,	1-2	7.00%	2450
HS ACADEMIC	3-4	7.70%	2695
ASST. BASEBALL, SOFTBALL	5-6	8.50%	2975
MARCHING BAND, HS CHOIR	7-8	9.30%	3255
HS BAND	9-10	10.20%	3570
HS PLAY/MUSICAL	1-2	6.00%	2100
JH CHEERLEADING	3-4	6.60%	2310
ASST. CROSS COUNTRY	5-6	7.30%	2555
	7-8	8.00%	2800
	9-10	8.80%	3080
JH ASSISTANT COACH,	1-2	5.00%	1750
HS STUCO	1-2 3-4	5.50%	1925
WEIGHT LIFTING	5- 4 5-6	6.00%	2100
HS CHEERLEADING-BASKETBALL	5-6 7-8	6.70%	2345
HS CHEERLEADING-FOOTBALL	9-10	7.30%	2555

2021-2022 EXTRA-DUTY SCHEDULE

1000

	2,1112,12,011,001,12,012		
YEARBOOK	NORTH PLATTE SCHOOLDISTRICT		1400
ELEM/INT MUSIC	₃₋ <u>\$</u> 35,000 BASE ₄ <u>Ṣ</u> ტၟֈ֎		1540
	5-6	4.80%	1680
	7-8	5.30%	1855
	9-10	5.90%	2065
HS MUSICAL ASSISTANT,	1-2	3.00%	1050
JH STUDENT COUNCIL,	3-4	3.30%	1155
JH BAND, PEP BAND,	5-6	3.60%	1260
JH CHOIR	7-8	4.00%	1400
JUNIOR CLASS/CONCESSION STAND (3)	9-10	4.40%	1540
SENIOR SPONSOR, NHS	1-2	2.00%	700
·	3-4	2.20%	770
	5-6	2.40%	840
	7-8	2.70%	945
	9-10	2.90%	1015
ELEMENTARY YEARBOOK			1000

INTERMEDIATE YEARBOOK